
Sat-21-Apr-18 Stafford Cup / Shield Westhoughton v Bradshaw A

Sat-28-Apr-18 League Kearsley v Bradshaw A

Sat-05-May-18 League Bradshaw v Little Hulton H

Sun-06-May-18 Hamer / Birtwistle Bye

Sat-12-May-18 League Farnworth SC v Bradshaw A

Sat-19-May-18 League Bradshaw v Farnworth H

Sat-26-May-18 League Darcy Lever v Bradshaw A

Sun-27-May-18 Hamer / Birtwistle Round 2

Sat-02-Jun-18 League Bradshaw v Horwich RMI H

Sat-09-Jun-18 League Westhoughton v Bradshaw A

Sat-16-Jun-18 League Bradshaw v Heaton H

Sun-17-Jun-18 Hamer / Birtwistle Round QF

Sat-23-Jun-18 League Astley Bridge v Bradshaw A

Sat-30-Jun-18 Stafford Cup / Shield Bradshaw v Adlington H

Sat-07-Jul-18 Stafford Cup / Shield Bradshaw v tonge H

Sat-14-Jul-18 League Bradshaw v Kearsley H

Sat-21-Jul-18 League Little Hulton v Bradshaw A

Sat-28-Jul-18 League Bradshaw v Farnworth SC H

Sat-04-Aug-18 League Farnworth v Bradshaw A

Sun-05-Aug-18 Hamer / Birtwistle Round SF

Sat-11-Aug-18 League Bradshaw v Darcy Lever H

Sun-12-Aug-18 Birtwistle Cup Final

Sat-18-Aug-18 League Horwich RMI v Bradshaw A

Sun-19-Aug-18 Stafford Cup / Shield Qualter Finals

Sat-25-Aug-18 League Bradshaw v Westhoughton H

Sat-01-Sep-18 League Heaton v Bradshaw A

Sun-02-Sep-18 Stafford Cup / Shield Semi Finals

Sat-08-Sep-18 League Bradshaw v Astley Bridge H

Sun-16-Sep-18 Stafford Cup / Shield Final
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